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TOWNSHIP 22 SOUTH RANGE 14 EAST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

SECs

SUBDIVISION

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE 1/4

NW 1/4

SW 1/4

SE 1/4

Lots

Other Description

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW[sw| SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

For orders affectin

disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents

ALL SECS 16 AND 36;

TERRITORIAL RESERVATION

ACT OF CONGRESS

2/24/1863

EXTENDS AND CONTINUES IN FORCE ACTS OF 9/9/1850 AND 7/22/1854;

EN

TIRE TOWNSHIP

21S 13E;

99289.27

GRANT/PLC

4/9/1864

BACA FLOAT NO 3; ACT OF CONGRESS 6/21/1860;

25

26

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

M&B; SUBDIV UNDEF,;

R/WRR

2/4/1882

22S 13E; FORFEITED 3/29/1926;

25

26

30

31

33

34

35

M&B; SUBDIV UNDEF,;

R/WRR

10/28/1882

21S 16E; PROOF OF CONSTRUCTION 1/22/1926;

33

34

160.00

HE

T-281

12/15/1884

REL 10/5/1886;

33

34

160.00

HE

T-664

10/5/1886

REL 2/7/1888;

33

34

160.00

PATENT / CE

207

1/29/1897

34

35

160.00

PATENT / CE

208

1/29/1897
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TOWNSHIP 22 SOUTH RANGE 14 EAST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

Serial Number or
SECs SUBDIVISION _ Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number |Action Date Remarks
NE 1/4 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 Lots Other Description
NE [NW]SW | SE | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE [NW[SW] SE | NE [NW[SW] SE | For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
33 X
34 XX X 160.00|PATENT / CE 614 1/29/1897
31 X | X X X 160.00|HE PHX-02710 3/29/1899 |REL 7/21/1927;
24 Mé&B;
25 Mé&B;
26 Mé&B;
27 Mé&B;
34 Mé&B;
35 Mé&B;
36 Mé&B; 5123.42|PATENT / PLC 10/29/1906 |SAN JOSE DE SONOITA; OTHER TPS: 22S 15E, 22S 16E;
ALL SECS 2, 16, 32, 36; STATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS| 6/20/1910 |TITLE TO STATE FIXED BY PROC 2/14/1912; SUBJECT TO PRIOR RIGHTS;
ALL SECS 2, 16, 32, 36; STATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS| 6/20/1910 |TITLE TO STATE TO FIX ON APPROVAL OF SURVEY; SUBJECT TO PRIOR
RIGHTS;
32 ALL; 640.00
36 ALL, 640.00|IL BASE 6 5/13/1918 |4N 4E;
ALL SECS 2, 16, 32, 36; STATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS| 1/25/1927 |EXTENDS ACT OF 6/20/1910 TO MINERAL LANDS; SUBJECT TO PRIOR
RIGHTS;
6 | XX X]X[X]X[X]|X[X]|X[X]|X]X[X]X 5S 13E; 600.00{IL BASE 124 11/3/1934
2 X[X]X[X]X]X]X 12S 20E; 280.00|IL BASE 184 11/5/1938
16 X 7S 14W;, 40.00(IL BASE 271 8/30/1960
2 XX X[X]X[X]X]X]|X 5S 4W; 360.00{IL BASE 317 8/14/1964




